Combined Medicare and Medicaid Payments by State

INCENTIVE PROGRAM

State / Territory

January 2011 to February 2016

MEDICARE

Paid Count

Payment Amt

MEDICAID

Paid Count

Payment Amt

Paid Count

Payment Amt

Alabama
Alaska
American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Federated States Of Micronesia
Florida
Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine

Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon

Palau
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

10,140
692

0
12,207
5,504
56,142
11,845
9,825
2,753
2,272
26
44,850
16,902
104
2,513
3,147
36,001
15,640
9,931
7,904
8,768
8,777
2,748
4
14,598
29,136
27,403
24,101
4,505
16,773
2,422
5,856
3,960
5,700
23,402
2,811
40,636
26,327
2,994
0
32,692
6,749
11,617
11
40,518
867
2,328
9,757
3,678
13,727
44,666
6,879
1,606
74
21,811
16,263
4,149
22,486
1,035
740,232

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

415,233,177.15
24,670,975.50
348,602,952.58
255,413,459.92
1,5673,693,372.32
295,060,584.26
242,330,606.95
50,826,590.43
43,658,332.01
313,980.00
1,390,495,423.55
587,346,989.51
1,106,914.59
68,561,076.38
85,129,788.51
986,160,443.14
515,569,687.16
303,313,554.29
299,193,684.45
341,862,598.03
372,515,217.77
104,856,948.92
41,760.00
377,403,537.19
582,704,847.31
778,283,004.48
496,925,204.72
270,495,371.08
527,115,394.26
94,587,668.35
187,651,529.93
121,098,516.52
131,033,910.85
593,814,995.44
102,799,994.76
1,133,453,523.42
636,207,485.86
81,107,513.93

935,106,611.04
312,266,141.17
268,626,199.52
133,001.19
1,097,602,309.20
9,828,234.28
68,582,259.60
330,259,817.84
101,014,891.60
500,995,799.71
1,468,435,300.91
150,546,964.64
53,616,389.60
936,632.38
579,209,413.38
398,211,234.61
167,903,454.50
526,439,105.33
42,177,257.64
21,432,531,634

3,258
1,502

4,648
2,861
29,242
4,377
3,052
1,390
208

12,335
6,008
12

670
1,341
12,375
5,137
3,566
1,724
5,062
4,939
5,554
0
4,567
11,676
9,301
4,610
4,488
6,169
824
1,392
859
386
4,290
2,629
22,632
9,050
317

18
12,632
4,553
4,641

11,589
2,994
1,091
3,931

804
6,963

15,348
1,721
1,954

4,206
9,934
1,993
6,744
288
283,858
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168,149,830.00
46,114,224.00
2,950,981.06
246,109,263.02
93,033,060.93
1,160,274,188.52
141,776,390.00
92,553,581.94
34,038,773.01
20,112,385.00
505,641,827.54
267,882,884.29
1,536,185.82
36,541,721.00
44,204,747.00
495,996,401.69
205,130,141.40
124,336,758.00
78,373,141.24
205,139,007.22
254,198,696.92
115,668,329.46
159,336,300.00
281,273,896.96
299,983,186.00
177,183,073.26
174,303,454.00
240,932,106.00
37,637,323.00
64,907,619.56
44,090,763.12
13,691,987.33
177,551,156.43
92,376,807.00
751,451,954.75
270,625,093.67
20,658,079.33
1,764,297.70
401,817,293.95
185,865,000.52
135,142,670.69
353,455,334.56
111,619,721.00
32,653,060.80
145,992,058.57
45,524,093.18
233,932,780.94
758,768,197.94
79,545,293.00
43,290,967.24
1,601,253.12
154,314,538.62
282,905,158.00
89,436,513.82
224,716,852.69
19,829,030.96
10,447,939,437

13,398
2,194
1
16,855
8,365
85,384
16,222
12,877
4,143
2,480
26
57,185
22,910
116
3,183
4,488
48,376
20,777
13,497
9,628
13,830
13,716
8,302
4
19,165
40,812
36,704
28,711
8,093
22,942
3,246
7,248
4,819
6,086
27,692
5,440
63,268
35,377
3,311
18
45,324
11,302
16,258
11
52,107
3,861
3,419
13,688
4,482
20,690
60,014
8,600
3,560
76
26,017
26,197
6,142
29,230
1,323
1,024,090
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583,383,007.15
70,785,199.50
2,950,981.06
594,712,215.60
348,446,520.85
2,733,967,560.84
436,836,974.26
334,884,188.89
84,865,363.44
63,770,717.01
313,980.00
1,896,137,251.09
855,229,873.80
2,643,100.41
105,102,797.38
129,334,535.51
1,482,156,844.83
720,699,828.56
427,650,312.29
377,566,825.69
547,001,605.25
626,713,914.69
220,525,278.38
41,760.00
536,739,837.19
863,978,744.27
1,078,266,190.48
674,108,277.98
444,798,825.08
768,047,500.26
132,224,991.35
252,559,149.49
165,189,279.64
144,725,898.18
771,366,151.87
195,176,801.76
1,884,905,478.17
906,832,579.53
101,765,593.26
1,764,297.70
1,336,923,904.99
498,131,141.69
403,768,870.21
133,001.19
1,451,057,643.76
121,447,955.28
101,235,320.40
476,251,876.41
146,538,984.78
734,928,580.65
2,227,203,498.85
230,092,257.64
96,907,356.84
2,537,885.50
733,523,952.00
681,116,392.61
257,339,968.32
751,155,958.02
62,006,288.60
31,880,471,070
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